
 CRSF - 2004 Southwestern Regionals - Masters Speed Events 

SRP - Single Rope Power 

Division: 07-Under, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shyann Kirkpatrick 36 36 36 0 0 72 100 1 

Division: 08-09, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Leamington Acro-Ropers Ashley Malott 440 441 441 0 0 882 100 1 

 Jump Rope X-treme Marla Larade 141 141 139 0 0 282 99 2 

 Jump Rope X-treme Megan Adamson 136 135 135 0 0 270 98 3 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Becky Wiebe 98 101 100 0 0 201 97 4 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Richelle Slater 99 99 99 0 0 198 96 5 

 Essex Energizers Erik Oosterbaan 87 89 90 0 0 179 95 6 

 Essex Energizers Alicia Zanier 83 83 83 0 0 166 94 7 

 Essex Energizers Sara Holland 72 72 72 0 0 144 93 8 

 Essex Energizers Cassie Robert 51 51 51 0 0 102 92 9 

 Jump Rope X-treme Dominique Darowski 45 46 45 0 0 90 91 10 

 Jump Rope X-treme Marlee McDowell 40 40 40 0 0 80 90 11 

 Essex Energizers Marisa Willms 5 4 4 0 0 8 89 12 

Division: 10-11, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Leamington Acro-Ropers Charissa Field 251 251 251 0 0 502 100 1 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Lafeber 244 246 246 0 0 492 99 2 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Felicia Myronyk 111 111 111 0 0 222 98 3 

 Jump Rope X-treme Ashley Dutot 99 99 99 0 0 198 97 4 

 Essex Energizers Hanna Shaheen 91 91 92 0 0 182 96 5 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Teneal Barnier 74 83 81 0 0 164 95 6 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Sara Kirkpatrick 70 70 70 0 0 140 94 7 

 Jump Rope X-treme Jessica Myers 70 70 70 0 0 140 94 7 

 Essex Energizers Amanda Carscadden 69 69 69 0 0 138 92 9 

 Jump Rope X-treme Morgan Dresser 54 54 54 0 0 108 91 10 

 Essex Energizers Vicki VanGent 30 30 29 0 0 60 90 11 
Division: 12-14, Female 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Locknick 86 86 87 0 0 172 100 1 

 Jump Rope X-treme Alyssa Marck 79 79 79 0 0 158 99 2 

 Essex Energizers Lauren Sulpher 43 42 43 0 0 86 98 3 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jessica DelCarmen 36 36 36 0 0 72 97 4 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Maggie Herring 30 30 30 0 0 60 96 5 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shelby Toews 29 29 30 0 0 58 95 6 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Crystal Collard 27 26 26 0 0 52 94 7 

 Jump Rope X-treme Kristine Gabriele 20 20 20 0 0 40 93 8 

 Essex Energizers Ally Miletic 20 20 21 0 0 40 93 8 

 Jump Rope X-treme Rachel Prevett 19 19 19 0 0 38 91 10 

 Jump Rope X-treme Julia Stafford 19 19 19 0 0 38 91 10 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jenna Gill 11 12 11 0 0 22 89 12 

 Jump Rope X-treme Jennifer Beleutz 8 8 8 0 0 16 88 13 

 Jump Rope X-treme Sierra McKeen 6 6 5 0 0 12 87 14 

 Jump Rope X-treme Holly Foster 5 5 7 0 0 10 86 15 



 Essex Energizers Olivia Miletic 2 2 2 0 0 4 85 16 

 Jump Rope X-treme Spencer Reid 2 2 2 0 0 4 85 16 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Lowes 1 1 1 0 0 2 83 18 

 Jump Rope X-treme Taylor Bailey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Division: 12-14, Male 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Jump Rope X-treme Devin Larade 63 64 65 0 0 129 100 1 

 Essex Energizers David Ormsby 48 48 48 0 0 96 99 2 

 Jump Rope X-treme Lucas Martin 31 30 32 0 0 63 98 3 

 Essex Energizers Dylan Montcalm 23 22 23 0 0 46 97 4 

Division: 15-17, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Jump Rope X-treme Brock Balsam 133 133 133 0 0 266 100 1 

 Jump Rope X-treme Candace Colasanti 94 94 94 0 0 188 99 2 

 Jump Rope X-treme Amber Masse 80 82 82 0 0 164 98 3 

 Jump Rope X-treme Cecily Coppola 79 79 79 0 0 158 97 4 

 Jump Rope X-treme Britney Gerhardt 46 46 46 0 0 92 96 5 

 Essex Energizers Melissa Smith 30 30 30 0 0 60 95 6 

 Jump Rope X-treme Stephanie Gerhardt 22 23 24 0 0 47 94 7 

 Jump Rope X-treme Keisha Myers 22 22 22 0 0 44 93 8 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Cindy Eichel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Division: 18-30, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jeffrey Yang 121 121 121 0 0 242 100 1 

 Essex Energizers Cameron MacQuarrie 104 104 104 0 0 208 99 2 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Hrutka 83 83 84 0 0 166 98 3 

 Essex Energizers Nicole Grubb 48 48 48 0 0 96 97 4 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Veronica Wilson 38 39 38 0 0 76 96 5 

 Essex Energizers Lindsay George 29 30 30 0 0 60 95 6 

 Essex Energizers Melissa Beaulieu 9 9 9 0 0 18 94 7 

 Essex Energizers Lisa Allison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Essex Energizers Melissa Allsop 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Essex Energizers Chantelle Child 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Essex Energizers Erin Lauzon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jill Strong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 

SRS - Single Rope Speed 

Division: 07-Under, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shyann Kirkpatrick 40 32 31 0 0 63 100 1 

Division: 08-09, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Jump Rope X-treme Marla Larade 73 73 77 0 0 146 100 1 

 Jump Rope X-treme Megan Adamson 70 70 70 0 0 140 99 2 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Becky Wiebe 70 70 70 0 0 140 99 2 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Ashley Malott 68 68 68 0 0 136 97 4 

 Jump Rope X-treme Dominique Darowski 65 65 65 0 0 130 96 5 

 Essex Energizers Sara Holland 63 63 63 0 0 126 95 6 



 Essex Energizers Erik Oosterbaan 60 61 61 0 0 122 94 7 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Richelle Slater 61 61 60 0 0 122 94 7 

 Essex Energizers Marisa Willms 53 54 55 0 0 109 92 9 

 Essex Energizers Alicia Zanier 53 54 53 0 0 106 91 10 

 Essex Energizers Cassie Robert 52 51 52 0 0 104 90 11 

 Jump Rope X-treme Marlee McDowell 51 50 53 0 0 101 89 12 

Division: 10-11, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Lafeber 73 74 73 0 0 146 100 1 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Charissa Field 71 71 72 0 0 142 99 2 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Felicia Myronyk 71 71 71 0 0 142 99 2 

 Jump Rope X-treme Ashley Dutot 69 70 70 0 0 140 97 4 

 Jump Rope X-treme Morgan Dresser 68 69 69 0 0 138 96 5 

 Essex Energizers Hanna Shaheen 65 66 67 0 0 133 95 6 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Teneal Barnier 64 65 65 0 0 130 94 7 

 Essex Energizers Amanda Carscadden 56 56 57 0 0 112 93 8 

 Jump Rope X-treme Jessica Myers 53 53 53 0 0 106 92 9 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Sara Kirkpatrick 50 48 50 0 0 100 91 10 

 Essex Energizers Vicki VanGent 47 49 49 0 0 98 90 11 
Division: 12-14, Female 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Essex Energizers Lauren Sulpher 83 83 84 0 0 166 100 1 

 Jump Rope X-treme Kristine Gabriele 77 78 78 0 0 156 99 2 

 Jump Rope X-treme Alyssa Marck 78 78 78 0 0 156 99 2 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Locknick 77 78 75 0 0 155 97 4 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shelby Toews 75 75 75 0 0 150 96 5 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jenna Gill 73 73 74 0 0 146 95 6 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jessica DelCarmen 72 72 72 0 0 144 94 7 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Maggie Herring 71 71 70 0 0 142 93 8 

 Jump Rope X-treme Spencer Reid 71 70 71 0 0 142 93 8 

 Jump Rope X-treme Julia Stafford 69 69 70 0 0 138 91 10 

 Jump Rope X-treme Sierra McKeen 67 68 68 0 0 136 90 11 

 Essex Energizers Ally Miletic 68 68 68 0 0 136 90 11 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Crystal Collard 68 69 69 1 0 133 88 13 

 Jump Rope X-treme Jennifer Beleutz 66 66 66 0 0 132 87 14 

 Jump Rope X-treme Rachel Prevett 63 64 65 0 0 129 86 15 

 Jump Rope X-treme Holly Foster 62 63 64 0 0 127 85 16 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Lowes 63 64 64 1 0 123 84 17 

 Essex Energizers Olivia Miletic 57 58 59 1 0 112 83 18 

 Jump Rope X-treme Taylor Bailey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Division: 12-14, Male 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Essex Energizers David Ormsby 76 77 77 0 0 154 100 1 

 Jump Rope X-treme Devin Larade 76 76 78 0 0 152 99 2 

 Essex Energizers Dylan Montcalm 75 75 75 0 0 150 98 3 

 Jump Rope X-treme Lucas Martin 70 70 70 0 0 140 97 4 

Division: 15-17, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Jump Rope X-treme Brock Balsam 88 88 88 0 0 176 100 1 

 Jump Rope X-treme Amber Masse 87 89 86 0 0 173 99 2 



 Jump Rope X-treme Britney Gerhardt 80 82 80 0 0 160 98 3 

 Jump Rope X-treme Candace Colasanti 79 79 79 0 0 158 97 4 

 Jump Rope X-treme Keisha Myers 75 75 75 0 0 150 96 5 

 Jump Rope X-treme Cecily Coppola 71 71 72 0 0 142 95 6 

 Essex Energizers Melissa Smith 69 68 67 0 0 137 94 7 

 Jump Rope X-treme Stephanie Gerhardt 62 62 60 0 0 124 93 8 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Cindy Eichel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Division: 18-30, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Hrutka 83 84 85 0 0 169 100 1 

 Essex Energizers Cameron MacQuarrie 83 82 83 0 0 166 99 2 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jeffrey Yang 81 80 80 0 0 160 98 3 

 Essex Energizers Lindsay George 71 71 71 0 0 142 97 4 

 Essex Energizers Nicole Grubb 70 73 69 0 0 139 96 5 

 Essex Energizers Melissa Beaulieu 58 57 57 0 0 114 95 6 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Veronica Wilson 56 57 56 1 0 107 94 7 

 Essex Energizers Lisa Allison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Essex Energizers Melissa Allsop 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Essex Energizers Chantelle Child 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Essex Energizers Erin Lauzon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jill Strong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
SRSE - Single Rope Speed - Endurance 

Division: 07-Under, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shyann Kirkpatrick 210 201 204 0 0 405 100 1 

Division: 08-09, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Jump Rope X-treme Marla Larade 379 379 379 0 0 758 100 1 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Ashley Malott 346 343 348 0 0 694 99 2 

 Jump Rope X-treme Megan Adamson 330 329 329 0 0 658 98 3 

 Jump Rope X-treme Dominique Darowski 304 308 310 0 0 618 97 4 

 Jump Rope X-treme Marlee McDowell 305 305 304 0 0 610 96 5 

 Essex Energizers Erik Oosterbaan 297 298 304 0 0 595 95 6 

 Essex Energizers Marisa Willms 296 295 293 0 0 591 94 7 

 Essex Energizers Alicia Zanier 295 295 297 0 0 590 93 8 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Richelle Slater 294 295 297 0 0 589 92 9 

 Essex Energizers Cassie Robert 296 295 296 1 0 587 91 10 

 Essex Energizers Sara Holland 282 284 286 0 0 570 90 11 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Becky Wiebe 276 276 275 0 0 552 89 12 

Division: 10-11, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Lafeber 373 373 374 0 0 746 100 1 

 Jump Rope X-treme Ashley Dutot 365 365 365 0 0 730 99 2 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Charissa Field 361 361 361 0 0 722 98 3 

 Jump Rope X-treme Morgan Dresser 349 349 350 0 0 698 97 4 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Felicia Myronyk 348 347 349 0 0 697 96 5 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Teneal Barnier 335 338 338 0 0 676 95 6 

 Essex Energizers Vicki VanGent 316 316 317 0 0 632 94 7 

 Essex Energizers Hanna Shaheen 313 313 317 0 0 626 93 8 

 Essex Energizers Amanda Carscadden 298 299 300 0 0 599 92 9 



 Leamington Acro-Ropers Sara Kirkpatrick 286 287 286 0 0 572 91 10 

 Jump Rope X-treme Jessica Myers 250 246 245 0 0 491 90 11 
Division: 12-14, Female 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Leamington Acro-Ropers Emily Locknick 389 390 393 0 0 779 100 1 

 Jump Rope X-treme Alyssa Marck 396 377 380 0 0 757 99 2 

 Jump Rope X-treme Kristine Gabriele 369 368 370 0 0 739 98 3 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Shelby Toews 363 364 360 0 0 727 97 4 

 Jump Rope X-treme Julia Stafford 361 360 362 0 0 723 96 5 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Maggie Herring 358 358 359 0 0 716 95 6 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jessica DelCarmen 350 348 349 0 0 699 94 7 

 Essex Energizers Lauren Sulpher 339 345 348 0 0 693 93 8 

 Jump Rope X-treme Sierra McKeen 335 337 339 0 0 676 92 9 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jenna Gill 333 336 334 0 0 667 91 10 

 Jump Rope X-treme Rachel Prevett 329 329 330 0 0 658 90 11 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Lowes 326 325 331 0 0 651 89 12 

 Jump Rope X-treme Jennifer Beleutz 320 321 321 0 0 642 88 13 

 Jump Rope X-treme Spencer Reid 321 320 320 0 0 640 87 14 

 Jump Rope X-treme Holly Foster 317 318 325 0 0 635 86 15 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Crystal Collard 315 314 314 0 0 628 85 16 

 Essex Energizers Ally Miletic 312 313 317 0 0 625 84 17 

 Essex Energizers Olivia Miletic 288 285 288 0 0 576 83 18 

 Jump Rope X-treme Taylor Bailey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Division: 12-14, Male 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Jump Rope X-treme Devin Larade 392 392 390 0 0 784 100 1 

 Essex Energizers Dylan Montcalm 354 355 353 0 0 709 99 2 

 Jump Rope X-treme Lucas Martin 338 338 340 0 0 676 98 3 

 Essex Energizers David Ormsby 315 310 315 0 0 630 97 4 

Division: 15-17, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Jump Rope X-treme Brock Balsam 416 416 416 0 0 832 100 1 

 Jump Rope X-treme Cecily Coppola 409 406 408 0 0 817 99 2 

 Jump Rope X-treme Amber Masse 398 399 397 0 0 797 98 3 

 Jump Rope X-treme Candace Colasanti 382 379 380 0 0 759 97 4 

 Jump Rope X-treme Britney Gerhardt 373 365 371 0 0 744 96 5 

 Jump Rope X-treme Keisha Myers 366 366 367 0 0 732 95 6 

 Essex Energizers Melissa Smith 342 346 346 0 0 692 94 7 

 Jump Rope X-treme Stephanie Gerhardt 309 307 306 0 0 613 93 8 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Cindy Eichel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Division: 18-30, Open 
Parent Team Name Skip Cnt1 Cnt2 Cnt3 FStart FSwitch Score Points Place 
 Essex Energizers Nicole Grubb 413 414 413 0 0 826 100 1 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jeffrey Yang 412 412 412 0 0 824 99 2 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Amanda Hrutka 403 405 405 0 0 810 98 3 

 Essex Energizers Cameron MacQuarrie 405 405 404 0 0 810 98 3 

 Essex Energizers Melissa Beaulieu 353 352 352 0 0 704 96 5 

 Essex Energizers Lindsay George 341 340 347 0 0 681 95 6 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Veronica Wilson 309 309 308 0 0 618 94 7 

 Essex Energizers Lisa Allison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Essex Energizers Melissa Allsop 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 Essex Energizers Chantelle Child 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Essex Energizers Erin Lauzon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Leamington Acro-Ropers Jill Strong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 


